CRADLE OF LIBERTY COUNCIL

STAFF & FACILITIES CONTACT LIST

Sorted by first name

Updated List: https://colbsa.org/staff/

Email = First.Last@scouting.org

Adam Smith
Anna LoPiccolo
Ben Hood
Brian Lynn

Billy Rush
Cathea Barrows
Chelsea Hart
Daniel Templar
David Broadhead
Deanne DiMarco
Dennis Abernethy
Denzel Murdaugh
Diane Campman
Emily Frederick
Greg Lyles
Greg Osborn
Janelle Carter
Jeffrey Aster
John Bickel
Jonathan Fullenwellen
Joseph Leiss

Kai Touch
Kim Trainor
Lonce Scott
Melissa Rozecki
Nick McKee
Rhys Wallace
Ryan Martin
Sarah Herrmann
Stephanie Ford
Tracy Launders

POSTITION
District Director - Fundraising Specialist
District Associate

District Executive - Membership Specialist
Ranger - Musser Scout Reservation

Asst. Ranger

Manager - Valley Forge Scout Shop
Development Associate

Scout Executive/Chief Executive Officer
District Executive - Membership Specialist
Support Specialist

Controller

District Executive - Fundraising Specialist
Support Specialist/Registrar

Support Specialist/Receptionist

Chief Development Officer

Deputy Scout Executive/Chief Operating Officer
Development Director

Information Systems Manager

Director of Outdoor Adventures

District Director - Service & Program Specialist
Sr. District Executive - Service & Program Specialist
School & Workforce Programs Director
Support Specialist

Director of Field Operations

Executive Assistant

Ranger - Resica Falls Scout Reservation
District Executive - Membership Specialist
District Director - Fundraising Specialist
Development Director

Accounting Specialist

Support Services Team Lead

IT or General Support:
Stories:

PA Clearances:

Camping Reservations:
Registration/Scout Life:
Recruitment:

General Fundraising:
Popcorn Fundraiser:
Discount Card Fundraiser:

helpdesk@colbsa.org
news@colbsa.org
clearances@colbsa.org
camping@colbsa.org
registrar@colbsa.org
membership@colbsa.org
finance@colbsa.org
popcorn@colbsa.org
adventurecard@colbsa.org

Greg Osborn

Deputy Scout Executive & Chief Operating Officer
greg.osborn@scouting.org

484-654-9239

SERVICE AREA

484-654-92XX

3 9227 Service Team 3
1 9241
1 9236

9211 Outdoor Adventures

9265
9249
3 9225
9272
9251
1 9263
9214
9229
9209
9239
9238
9248
9226
9266
3 9261
9264
9216
9270
9243
9212
9268
9217
9219
9222
9213

Service Team 3

Support Team

Support Team
Support Team

Operations Team

Operations Team
Outdoor Adventures

Service Team 3

Support Team

Outdoor Adventures

Support Team

Service Team 3

Continental
General Nash
Lafayette

Adam Smith

District Director (Team Lead)
Fundraising Specialist
adam.smith@scouting.org
484-654-9227

Joe Leiss
Senior District Executive
Service & Program Specialist

joseph.leiss@scouting.org
484-654-9261

Dave Broadhead

District Executive

Membership Specialist
david.broadhead{@scouting.org
484-654-9225

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Firestone Scouting Resource Center

1485 Valley Forge Road

STAFF HIGHLIGHTS Wayne, PA 19087

Phone: 610-688-6900

Musser Scout Reservation (Delmont)
5505 Upper Ridge Road

Pennsburg, PA 18073

Phone: 215-679-2236

Musser Scout Reservation (Hart)
1125 Camp Road

Pennsburg, PA 18073

Phone: 215-679-2236

Musser Scout Reservation (Garrison)
4021 Upper Ridge Road

Pennsburg, PA 18073

Phone: 215-679-2236

Resica Falls Scout Reservation
1200 Resica Falls Road

East Stroudsburg, PA 18302
Phone: 570-223-8312

VF Scout Shop: 610-989-9626

Sun Closed
Mon 10:00-5:00
Tues 10:00-5:00
Wed 10:00-5:00
Thurs 10:00-5:00

Fri 10:00-5:00

Sat 9:00-3:00



mailto:clearances@colbsa.org

